
2026/06/02 15:11 1/2 tower

Envirologic Support Wiki - https://wiki.envirologic.se/

Item Number Document Number Description Quantity
1 901038 Flange-bearing QFM-2528-21 2
2 941030 Washer 12mm 2
3 941071 Nut M12 Nylock 2
4 901102 Lead-trough 1
5 1101012 Tower 1
6 109701 Bend Plate 1
7 941033-1 Toothed Washer 5mm M6??? 3



Last update: 2019/11/11 06:54 tower https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/tower?rev=1573484051

https://wiki.envirologic.se/ Printed on 2026/06/02 15:11

Item Number Document Number Description Quantity
8 941035-1 Screw M5 x 8 M6???? 3
9 701006 Ring 2
10 901039 Washer QTM-2842-015 2
11 201004 Washer 12 x 30 2
12 941037 Screw M12 x 35 2

From:
https://wiki.envirologic.se/ - Envirologic Support Wiki

Permanent link:
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/tower?rev=1573484051

Last update: 2019/11/11 06:54

https://wiki.envirologic.se/
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/tower?rev=1573484051

